05 April 2002 Friday

66th Race Starts At:17:00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silkk Result

1

2

Horse Name
BEYABI(4)

GOKTASI(7)
VOLKAN(5)
CANKARTAL(1)
SOVALYE(3)
DILBERAGA(2)

HUMAKUSU(6)

Quinella( ) :14,25

5yochh
4yogrh
6yochh
5yogrh
10yochh
5yogrh

4yo grm

Race Result
Condition-7/DH
1.)34.200 b
1.)6.840 ¢
Sire Dam

SA'D27 - FAZILA.23 56,5
SA'D.27 - CAHDE53 53
ARSLANBEY - MATRA 61 56,5
ATIG- MEBRKE78 58,5
HAVUCEROL - MESRURE41 575
BIRADER - SABIKA.52 58,5
VOLGA.2 - BAGDATGULU.21 55,5

57 kg, 60.50 kg,

2.)13.680 ¢
2)2736 %

Weight Jockey
Y.TUNG TAH. KOKMVEN
E.YAWZ MET. OGUZ
T.ADISEN HUS. AYIK
AOZDENIZ  ALA KARACA
F.CAKAR Z. AHS. KURUM
Y.AAGAC EKR. DILBER
MKAYA ERK. YUKSEL

3.)6.840 ¢
3.)1.368 ¢
Owner Trainer

MOGUT 25478
MOGUT 25487
MGULAYDIN 25549
AL GAY 256.17
NEVYILDIZ 257.32
MTURKOGLU 2.58.91
C.TKOSE 2.59.67

izmir Racecourse (41st Day)

2400 Aber Sand

4)3420%
4)684 ¢

Time Win PSF St Margin LateStart RT

8,25
2,80
9,10
2,05
4,10
4,70

6,90

6

7

70

68

55

91

64

89

88



